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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SKIING CUP

2021/2022 SEASON
Final Sprint F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DRUSYS Jaunius (LTU)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -9,0°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°422

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

28.12.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association LTU4035.000  /  28.12.2021 at 15:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 101 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU ,,Sėkmės trasa" - Ignalina 1 3:26.55

2 104 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 3:32.20

3 103 3390264 VEERPALU Anders 2002 EST Estonia 3 3:31.50

4 105 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU ,,Sėkmės trasa" - Ignalina 4 3:32.36

5 107 3390281 PETERSON Hendrik 2002 EST Estonia 5 3:41.33

6 106 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madona 6 3:32.59

1/2 Final

7 102 3390254 TEEARU Simo 2001 EST Estonia 3 3:31.06

8 109 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 3:43.71

9 108 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT 5 3:42.04

10 110 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 5 3:50.80

11 113 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 6 3:54.75

12 115 3780096 TRETJAKOV Ernest 2003 LTU SK Startas 6 3:58.78 Written Reprimand I.C.R. 325.4.2.10 

1/4 Final

13 111 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 3:52.91

14 112 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madona 3 3:54.24

15 124 3780116 RAKSTELIS Ignas 2006 LTU VMSC 3 4:30.19

16 116 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 4:02.82

17 118 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Sk.k. Viesulas 4 4:06.09

18 119 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 4 4:08.20

19 121 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU IRŠSPC - Ignalina 4 4:19.10

20 120 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT SS Arkādija 5 4:18.52

21 122 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU Anykščių KKSC 5 4:21.58

22 123 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 LTU VMSC 5 4:29.47

23 126 3780098 MISIUNAS Kasparas 2004 LTU VMSC 5 4:36.50

24 125 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 LTU VMSC 6 4:31.97

25 114 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkādija Did Not Start 3:58.20

26 117 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU SKIGO.LT Did Not Start 4:05.85

Not classified

127 3423308 ENDRESTAD Sebastian Dorich 1998 CHI Chile Did Not Start
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SKIING CUP

2021/2022 SEASON
Final Sprint F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DRUSYS Jaunius (LTU)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -9,0°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°422

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

28.12.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association LTU4034.000  /  28.12.2021 at 14:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women  

Final

1 2 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:18.73

2 1 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2 2:12.12

3 3 3395150 LAAN Laura 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3 2:19.24

4 6 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT 4 2:24.58

5 5 3395198 VEERPALU Anlourdees 2006 EST Estonia 5 2:22.54

6 4 3395133 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 6 2:21.82

1/2 Final

7 7 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 4 2:24.90

8 8 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 4 2:31.67

9 9 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 5 2:33.27

10 10 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 5 2:39.95

11 11 3085003 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA Brasil 6 2:42.07

12 12 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 6 2:45.56

Qualifying

13 13 3785055 ZEMAITYTE Ruta 2004 LTU Utenos DSC 2:48.99

14 14 3555098 VOLKA Liga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:59.61

15 15 3555099 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:19.15

Not classified

16 3245028 PONYA Sara 1999 HUN Hungary Did Not Start

17 3785059 ANCERYTE Lauryna 2005 LTU Utenos DSC Did Not Start

18 3785054 EINIGYTE Ula 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC Did Not Start



VolaSoftControlPdf

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SKIING CUP

2021/2022 SEASON
Qualification Sprint F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DRUSYS Jaunius (LTU)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -9,0°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°422     APPLIED PENALTY: 89,81               CALCULATED PENALTY: 89,81 F = 1200

Records : 27 At Start : 26      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 26

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

28.12.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association LTU4033.000  /  28.12.2021 at 12:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 132 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU ,,Sėkmės trasa" - Ignalina 3:26.55 89,81

2 134 3390254 TEEARU Simo 2001 EST Estonia 3:31.06 4.51 116,01

3 131 3390264 VEERPALU Anders 2002 EST Estonia 3:31.50 4.95 118,57

4 137 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:32.20 5.65 122,63

5 133 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU ,,Sėkmės trasa" - Ignalina 3:32.36 5.81 123,56

6 135 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madona 3:32.59 6.04 124,90

7 136 3390281 PETERSON Hendrik 2002 EST Estonia 3:41.33 14.78 175,68

8 143 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT 3:42.04 15.49 179,80

9 140 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:43.71 17.16 189,50

10 142 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 3:50.80 24.25 230,70

11 146 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:52.91 26.36 242,95

12 139 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madona 3:54.24 27.69 250,68

13 145 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:54.75 28.20 253,64

14 141 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkādija 3:58.20 31.65 273,69

15 148 3780096 TRETJAKOV Ernest 2003 LTU SK Startas 3:58.78 32.23 277,06

16 147 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:02.82 36.27 300,53

17 144 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU SKIGO.LT 4:05.85 39.30 318,13

18 149 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Sk.k. Viesulas 4:06.09 39.54 319,53

19 150 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 4:08.20 41.65 331,79

20 152 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT SS Arkādija 4:18.52 51.97 391,74

21 153 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU IRŠSPC - Ignalina 4:19.10 52.55 395,11

22 155 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU Anykščių KKSC 4:21.58 55.03 409,52

23 154 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 LTU VMSC 4:29.47 1:02.92 455,36

24 157 3780116 RAKSTELIS Ignas 2006 LTU VMSC 4:30.19 1:03.64 459,54

25 156 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 LTU VMSC 4:31.97 1:05.42 469,88

26 151 3780098 MISIUNAS Kasparas 2004 LTU VMSC 4:36.50 1:09.95 496,20

Did Not Start (1)

138 3423308 ENDRESTAD Sebastian Dorich 1998 CHI Chile
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SKIING CUP

2021/2022 SEASON
Qualification Sprint F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DRUSYS Jaunius (LTU)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -9,0°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°422     APPLIED PENALTY: 163,76               CALCULATED PENALTY: 163,76 F = 1200

Records : 18 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 15

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

28.12.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association LTU4032.000  /  28.12.2021 at 12:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 3 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2:12.12 163,76

2 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:18.73 6.61 223,80

3 2 3395150 LAAN Laura 2003 EST RR Skiclub 2:19.24 7.12 228,43

4 7 3395133 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 2:21.82 9.70 251,86

5 12 3395198 VEERPALU Anlourdees 2006 EST Estonia 2:22.54 10.42 258,40

6 9 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT 2:24.58 12.46 276,93

7 4 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2:24.90 12.78 279,84

8 8 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 2:31.67 19.55 341,33

9 5 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 2:33.27 21.15 355,86

10 10 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 2:39.95 27.83 416,53

11 6 3085003 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA Brasil 2:42.07 29.95 435,79

12 17 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:45.56 33.44 467,48

13 11 3785055 ZEMAITYTE Ruta 2004 LTU Utenos DSC 2:48.99 36.87 498,64

14 16 3555098 VOLKA Liga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:59.61 47.49 595,10

15 18 3555099 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:19.15 1:07.03 772,57

Did Not Start (3)

13 3245028 PONYA Sara 1999 HUN Hungary

14 3785059 ANCERYTE Lauryna 2005 LTU Utenos DSC

15 3785054 EINIGYTE Ula 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SKIING CUP

2021/2022 SEASON
Final Sprint F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

28.12.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association LTU4035.000  /  28.12.2021 at 15:33  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

* (LTU4035.000)

Run 1

101 VAICIULIS Modestas LTU 1 3:53.48

110 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 2 3:54.74

111 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 3 3:56.26

121 PURAS Aironas LTU 4 4:08.33

120 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians LAT 5 4:18.12

Run 6

104 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 1 3:33.91

101 VAICIULIS Modestas LTU 2 3:34.14

106 SAULITIS Niks LAT 3 3:34.24

107 PETERSON Hendrik EST 4 3:34.93

110 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 5 3:58.40

Run 2 113 SUHANOVS Sandijs LAT 6 4:19.49

104 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 1 4:06.89

107 PETERSON Hendrik EST 2 4:07.27

124 RAKSTELIS Ignas LTU 3 4:29.05

114 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT Did Not Start 3:58.20

117 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus LTU Did Not Start 4:05.85

Final

101 VAICIULIS Modestas LTU 1 3:26.55

104 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 2 3:32.20

103 VEERPALU Anders EST 3 3:31.50

105 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 4 3:32.36

107 PETERSON Hendrik EST 5 3:41.33

Run 3 106 SAULITIS Niks LAT 6 3:32.59

106 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1 3:32.59

105 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 2 3:32.36

115 TRETJAKOV Ernest LTU 3 3:58.78

116 SINATS Gustavs LAT 4 4:02.82

126 MISIUNAS Kasparas LTU 5 4:36.50

125 JONIKAS Daujotas LTU 6 4:31.97 Run 7

105 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 1 3:32.36

103 VEERPALU Anders EST 2 3:31.50

102 TEEARU Simo EST 3 3:31.06

109 PAEGLIS Rainers LAT 4 3:43.71

108 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 5 3:42.04

Run 4 115 TRETJAKOV Ernest LTU 6 3:58.78

109 PAEGLIS Rainers LAT 1 3:43.71

102 TEEARU Simo EST 2 3:31.06

112 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 3 3:54.24

119 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins LAT 4 4:08.20

122 GRAZYS Matas LTU 5 4:21.58

Run 5

108 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 1 3:47.69

103 VEERPALU Anders EST 2 3:48.52

113 SUHANOVS Sandijs LAT 3 3:49.82

118 ZILINSKAS Irmantas LTU 4 4:02.74

123 MERKELIS Kristupas LTU 5 4:34.03

Run 0



VolaSoftControlPdf

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL SKIING CUP

2021/2022 SEASON
Final Sprint F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

28.12.2021  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association LTU4034.000  /  28.12.2021 at 15:34  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

* (LTU4034.000)

Run 1

1 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 1 2:15.76

4 JALAKAS Aiki EST 2 2:16.95

5 VEERPALU Anlourdees EST 3 2:17.38

7 SAVICKAITE Egle LTU 4 2:18.51

10 BUCYTE Gabija LTU 5 2:35.91

12 SUMINSKA Adriana LAT 6 2:41.91 Final

2 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1 2:10.19

1 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2 2:10.44

3 LAAN Laura EST 3 2:16.30

6 VOLFA Estere LAT 4 2:20.18

5 VEERPALU Anlourdees EST 5 2:21.28

Run 2 4 JALAKAS Aiki EST 6 2:22.63

2 AUZINA Kitija LAT 1 2:14.01

3 LAAN Laura EST 2 2:15.57

6 VOLFA Estere LAT 3 2:17.27

8 BUCYTE Emilija LTU 4 2:26.99

9 DAINYTE Ieva LTU 5 2:35.86

11 PICIN Mirlene BRA 6 2:36.94


